
                                            School Year 2017 – 2018 

 

School Opening for Students Tuesday 29th August 2017 (half day) 

October 2017 Mid-Term Break 
Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November 

inclusive 

Christmas 2017 
Friday 22nd December (half day) resuming 

Monday 8th January 2018 (full day) 

February 2018 Mid-Term Break 
Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February 

inclusive 

Where contingency arrangements are required a school authority may reduce the 
length of the February mid-term break by remaining open up to and including: 

Wednesday 14th February 2018 

Easter 2018 
Friday 23rd March (full day) resuming Monday 

9th April (full day) 

Where contingency arrangements are required a school authority may reduce the 
length of the Easter break by remaining open up to and including: 

Wednesday 28th March 2018 

School ends Friday 1st June 2018 (half day) 

State Examinations begin on Wednesday 6th June 2018 

 


